QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

This listing covers some of the significant issues responded to by station WRR, Dallas, TX, along with the most significant programming treatment
of those issues for the period January through March 2021.

Description of Issue Program/Segment Date Time Duration Narration of Type and Description of Program/Segment
Children's Programming Classics for Kids Saturdays  10:00am 6 minutes Introduces and explains Classical music selections to
children and others interested in learning.
1/2/21 Franz Schubert - Firsts for the New Year
1/9/21 Franz Schubert - About Franz Schubert
1/16/21 Franz Schubert - Schubert Songs
1/23/21 Franz Schubert - Music for Piano Four Hands
1/30/21 Franz Schubert - Marches not written for Bands and Parades
2/6/21 Johannes Brahms - Life of Brahms
2/13/21 Johannes Brahms - The Brahms Hungarian Dances
2/20/21 Johannes Brahms - Hungarian Dancing
2/27/21 Johannes Brahms - Dances from Around the World
3/6/21 Antonin Dvorak - Life of Dvorak
3/13/21 Antonin Dvorak - Visiting America
3/20/21 Antonin Dvorak - Nationalism: 1848
3/27/21 Antonin Dvorak - More Music Nationalism
Music Education Programming Exploring Music M-F 7p-8p 58 mins. Exploring Music with Bill McGlaughlin is a rich daily radio

program that delves into a wide assortment of topics and
themes in Classical music. Each five-program series builds
on a single theme from composer biographies to exploration
of various cultures, musical styles and time periods.

1/4-1/8 Classical music written for guitar and lute
1/11-1/15 The life and music of Giuseppe Verdi Part 1
1/18-1/22 The life and music of Giuseppe Verdi Part 2
1/25-1/29 Classical music composed for Trio
2/1-2/5 Classical music written for dance
2/8-2/12 Choral music from Mendelssohn and Vaughan Williams
2/15-2/19 Nationalism in music
2/22-2/26 Symphonies from Stravinsky, Prokofiev and Vaughan Wlims.
3/1-3/5 The life and music of composer Anton Bruckner
3/8-3/12 The piano sonatas of Ludwig van Beethoven
3/15-3/19 Messages and meanings written into Classical compositions
3/22-3/26 Music from 5 composers who emigrated to America

3/29-4/2 Classical compositions which change from major to minor keys



Music Selection

Broadcast of Local Concerts

Broadcast of Health News

Classical Countdown

Dallas Symphony

Dallas Winds

Fort Worth Symphony

Radio Health Journal

1/1/21

1/4/21
2/1/21
2/15/21
3/1/21
3/15/21

1/11/21
1/25/21
2/22/21
3/8/21
3/29/21

2/8/21
3/22/21

Saturdays
3/6/21
3/13/21

3/20/21

3/27/21

8a-7p

8p-9:30p 90 mins
8p-9:30p 90 mins
8p-9:30p 90 mins
8p-9:30p 90 mins
8p-9:30p 90 mins

8p-9:30p 90 mins
8p-9:30p 90 mins
8p-9:30p 90 mins
8p-9:30p 90 mins
8p-9:30p 90 mins

8p-9:30p 90 mins
8p-9:30p 90 mins

7a-7:28a 23 mins

11 hours Each December WRR takes an online survey of station

listeners to help determine their favorite Classical music.
The top 40 selections are played on 12/31 and 1/1 annually.

US Premiere of Magnus Lindberg's Absence; Mozart, Prokofiev
Beethoven's Piano Concerto #1 and Symphony #2

Music of Weber, Haydn and Shostakovich

3 works by Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart

Music of Benjamin Britten and Peter Tchaikovsky

Let Freedom Ring: music of Copland, Sousa and more

Music of Mackey, Ticheli, Tull, Broughton, C. Williams and more
Classic love songs from Cole Porter, Gershwin, Berlin and more
At the Movies with John Williams

Music of Gershwin, Moncayo, H. Owen Reed and Alfredo Sadel

Beethoven Symphony #1 and Saint-Saens Symphony #3
Music of Johann Sebastian Bach, Tomasi, Gustav Holst
Topic 1:Covid's affect on women in the workplace

Topic 2: How hormones control our lives

Topic 1: The downside of "Springing ahead"
Topic 2: The increase in sexually transmitted diseases

Topic 1: Covid-19 vaccines
Topic 2: Epilepsy Myths

Topic 1: Why Knee Replacements May Go Wrong
Topic 2: Spotlighting pioneering Women doctors



Black History Month

Daily Vignettes during
February, featuring
African-American
composers and other
musical figures

2/1/21
2/2/21
2/3/21
2/4/21
2/5/21
2/8/21
2/9/21
2/10/21
2/11/21
2/12/21
2/15/21
2/16/21
2/17/21
2/18/21
2/19/21
2/22/21
2/23/21
2/24/21
2/25/21
2/26/21

6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm
6:57pm

3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins
3 mins

Florence Price

Joseph Douglass
George Bridgetower
Harry T. Burley

Hazel Scott

Chevalier de St. George
Philippa Schuyler

R. Nathaniel Dett
Samuel Coleridge Taylor
Scott Joplin

William Grant Still

Will Marion Cook

Nora Holt

Eva Jessye

Ignatius Sancho

Francis B. Johnson
Thomas Wiggins
Zenobia Powell Perry
Harry Lawrence Freeman
John Blanke



